15 K RWRR 2021

*1

*2

© 00 N o o b~ W

10

11

Alexandra Sciocchetti

Boaz Brown
Michael Winner
Eyan Smith
Bryan Cooke
Brad Brown
Dalton Nichols
Mike Koch
Russ Burnett

Branden Hendrix

Jennifer Brown

26

15
41
16
34
60
21
63
73
40

47

= £ 2 2K =s 0

n

Arcata, CA

Jacksonville, OR
Gasquet, CA
Crescent City, CA
Crescent City, CA
Jacksonville, OR
Crescent City, CA
Phoenix, OR
Crescent City, CA
Crescent City, CA

Jacksonville, OR

1:05:38

1:15:20
1:17:21

1:18:04
1:18:40
1:19:58
1:27:59
1:31:09
1:31:10

time not
recorded

time not
recorded

1st place
female

1st place male



