15 K RWRR 2021

*1	Alexandra Sciocchetti	26	F	Arcata, CA	1:05:38	1st place female
*2	Boaz Brown	15	M	Jacksonville, OR	1:15:20	1st place male
3	Michael Winner	41	М	Gasquet, CA	1:17:21	
4	Eyan Smith	16	М	Crescent City, CA	1:18:04	
5	Bryan Cooke	34	М	Crescent City, CA	1:18:40	
6	Brad Brown	60	М	Jacksonville, OR	1:19:58	
7	Dalton Nichols	21	M	Crescent City, CA	1:27:59	
8	Mike Koch	63	М	Phoenix, OR	1:31:09	
9	Russ Burnett	73	М	Crescent City, CA	1:31:10	
10	Branden Hendrix	40	M	Crescent City, CA	time not recorded	
11	Jennifer Brown	47	F	Jacksonville, OR	time not recorded	